VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 485 State Corporation Commission

Item 485 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021 Second Year - FY2022	
Distribution of Fees From and To Regulated Entities and Localities (56400)	\$8,754,461	\$9,176,160
Distribution of Uninsured Motorist Fee (56401)	\$8,238,365	\$8,660,064
Distribution of Rolling Stock Taxes (56402)	\$516,096	\$516,096
Fund Sources:		
Trust and Agency	\$8,754,461	\$9,176,160